Position Other Positions Held

Dir. Public Health Programs
Financial Svcs Manager Il
Financial Svcs Manager |
Dept. Sys Analyst
Management Analyst IlI
Accountant |

Admin Assistant II-E

Admin Secretary lll

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin
Public Health Admin

Total Wages

$146,255
$119,468
$102,522
$96,835
$93,987
$70,656
$61,642
$54,117
$50,180
$42,940

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,362
$56,950
$50,250
$41,837
$41,414
$28,564
$38,639
$32,064
$26,087
$23,601



