Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Public Health Programs		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$146,255	\$61,362
Financial Svcs Manager II		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$119,468	\$56,950
Financial Svcs Manager I		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$102,522	\$50,250
Dept. Sys Analyst		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$96,835	\$41,837
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$93,987	\$41,414
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$70,656	\$28,564
Admin Assistant II-E		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$61,642	\$38,639
Admin Secretary III		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$54,117	\$32,064
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$50,180	\$26,087
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Public Health Admin	\$42,940	\$23,601